10/100Base-TX to 100Base-FX
Media Converters
Product Highlights:
KC-300D, KC-300DM
Specifications:
● Full wire speed performance
● Comprehensive configuration
 options

-CxxW80 CWDM SC  SMF Tx 1xx0nm 0~ +5dBm -37dBm 0dBm
    RX 1100-1650nm
Ordering Information:
MMF : Multimode fiber 62.5/125 µm,50/125 µm
SMF : Single Mode fiber 9 /125 µm
Configuration Switches Accessible settings:
 KC-300D - TP mode, TP duplex, TP speed, Link fault pass through
 KC-300DM - TP mode, TP duplex, TP speed, Link fault pass through, Auto
 status report
Packet Size Up to 1522 bytes for store-and-forward mode
 No packet size limit for smart-forward mode (100-to-100)
Environment Operating Temperature:  -5
O
C to 50
O
C
   -20
O
C to 60
O
C (KC-300D-EC, KC-300DM-EC)
 Storage Temperature: -20
O
C to 80
O